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Name Address   Phone Website 

139 Auto 2979 CR 139 Ovid 607-532-4998   

Alarmtech 8386 N. Main St. Lodi 607-532-9515   

Americana Vineyards 4367 E. Covert Rd. Covert 607-387-3852 americanavineyards.com 

Ameriland Animal Hospital 2163 Rte. 96A Ovid 607-869-5595   

Autumn's Harvest Farms 5374 McDuffietown Rd Romulus 607-869-3879   

Barbara's Quilt Shop   Romulus     

Benjamins One Stop 7437 CR 129 Ovid 607-869-5006   

Big M Supermarket 7174 N. Main St. Ovid 607-869-3551 ovidbigm.com 

Bill Borst & Sons 8587 County Rd. Interlaken 607-532-8303   

Bixby Home 8342 N. Main St. Interlaken 607-532-4488   

Black Walnut B&B 4278 E. Covert Rd Interlaken 607-387-5111 blackwalnutny.com 

Bob's Welding & Fab 9558 Lodi Center Rd Lodi 607-582-6351   

Bonavista Foods Inc 2033 St. Rte. 96A Ovid 607-869-9939   

Bonavista Golf Course 7194 CR 132 Ovid 607-869-6609 nysparks.com 

Brewer Sporting Goods 7192 S. Main St. Ovid 607-869-5890   

Brewers Septic Services 1929 CR 139 Ovid 607-869-5096   

Buttonwood Grove Winery 5986 St. Rte. 89 Romulus 607-869-9760 buttonwoodgrove.com 

C&C Automotive 5646 St. Rte. 96 Romulus 607-869-9813   

Carvalho Construction 2177 E. Seneca St. Lodi 607-582-7746   

Cayuga Excavating 8719 St. Rte. 89 Interlaken 607-532-4014   

Cayuga Lake Construction 3155 CR 138 Ovid 607-869-2369   

Cayuga Lake Creamery 8421 St. Rte. 89 Interlaken 607-532-9492   

Cayuga Ridge Winery 6800 St. Rte. 89 Ovid 607-869-5158 CayugaRidgeWinery.com 

Community Bank NA 7193 Main St. Ovid 607-869-9631   

Community Bank NA 8393 Main St. Interlaken 607-387-7580   

Cooley Construction 3764 CR 141 Interlaken 607-532-4002 cooleyconstructionny.com 

Cottage on Wyers Point 7284 Wyers Point Rd Ovid 607-532-4611 wyerspoint.com 

CountrySide Market 3215 Munson Rd. Interlaken     

Covert Funeral Home 7199 Main St. Ovid 607-869-3411 covertfuneralhome.com 

D&J West Construction 7562 McCarriger Rd Ovid 607-869-9466   

Daring Drake Farm 3046 CR 138 Ovid 607-532-4953 daringdrake.com 

Dave & Rita's Farm Mkt 5404 St. Rte. 96A Romulus 315-585-6262 daveandritas.com 

DeLong Construction Svcs 3845 CR 139 Ovid 607-532-8840 delong-construction.com 

DeLong Trucking 5699 St. Rte. 414 Romulus 607-869-3798   

DirecTV         

Dish Netowrk         

Dollar General St. Rte. 96A Romulus 607-869-5997 dollargeneral.com 

Driftwood Inn 7401 Wyers Point R Ovid 607-532-4324 driftwoodny.com 

Drs. Duthie & Subtenly DDA 2166 E. Seneca St. Ovid 607-869-2675   

Dynasty Hair Design 7172 N. Main St. Ovid 607-869-3736   

Eagle Hotel 8300 N. Main St. Lodi 607-583-9903   

Edward Swenson Pianos &         

Ehrhart Propane & Oil         

Elizabeth Cady Child Care   Willard 607-869-5533   
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Eremita Winery 2155 E. Church St. Lodi 607-474-5002 eremitawinery.com 

Fabulous but Frugal Boutique   Ovid     

Fastrac 2202 St. Rte. 96 Ovid 607-869-5037 fastracmarkets.com 

Finger Lakes Comm. Health   Ovid     

Finger Lakes Florist 7200 S. Main St. Ovid 607-869-4666 fingerlakesflorist.com 

Finger Lakes Forest         

Finger Lakes Panels 8979 Townsendville Interlaken 607-532-4964   

Finger Lakes Woodcraft St. Rte. 96 Romulus     

Fingerlicks 8560 St. Rte. 414 Lodi 607-582-6036   

Five Star Bank 2168 St. Rte.96A Ovid 607-869-3300   

FL Engine & Hydraulics 7514 S.Town Bldg Ovid 607-869-5753   

FL Forest Mgmt & Timber     607-532-4456   

FL Service Center         

FLCU 7116 CR 132 Ovid 607-869-5315   

Four Seasons Roofing   Ovid 888-615-5303   

Franklin & Gabriel         

Freed Furniture Maker         

GG Hosp. Lab Svcs         

Glass Magnolia          

Golden Buck 2082 W. Seneca St. Ovid 607-869-3011   

Goose Watch Winery 5480 St. Rte. 89 Romulus 315-549-2599 goosewatch.com 

Grace's Bounty Café 6746 CR 129 
Hayt's 
Corners     

Green Awning Produce         

Griffith Oil         

Gun Black Inc.         

Happy Landing Mini Storage CR 139 Interlaken 607-869-3551   

Hayt's Corners Mill 2643 CR 130 
Hayt's 
Corners 607-869-5581   

Haywood House B&B         

High Point Farms         

Hipshot Productions         

Holden Dumpsters 7146 Main St. Ovid 607-869-2323 holdendumpsters.com 

Hosmer Winery 6999 St. Rte. 89 Ovid 607-869-3393 hosmerwinery.com 

Hubbard Heating & Plumbing 8396 Main St. Interlaken 607-532-4739   

Hurlbut Funeral Home         

Innovative Auto 7617 St. Rte. 96 Interlaken 607-342-7103   

Interlaken Guns & Ammo 8268 Main St. Interlaken 
607-
532+4867 interlakenguns.com 

Jay's Diner   Interlaken     

Jim & Georgia's Diner 7176 N. Main St. Ovid 607-869-9240   

John Champion Inc.     607-532-4812   

John's Septic Service 8669 St. Rte. 89 Interlaken 607-387-4308   

King's Garden Vineyards 9085 St. Rte. 414 Lodi 607-582-7444 kingsgardenvineyards.com 

Kinney Drugs   Ovid   kinneydrugs.com 
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Knapp Winery 2770 Ernsberger Rd. Romulus 607-869-9271 knappwine.com 

Lakeshore Winery 5132 St. Rte. 89 Romulus 315-549-7075 lakeshorewinery.com 

Lamoreaux Landing 9224 St. Rte. 414 Lodi 607-582-6011 lamoreauxwine.com 

LaPoint Heating & Plumbing PO Biox 120 Interlaken 607-532-5807   

Little Beaver Roofing 3821 CR 139 Ovid 607-869-9484   

Locust Lane Harness Shop 2033 Yerkes Rd. Romulus 607-869-5919   

Lucas Vineyards 3862 CR 150 Interlaken 607-532-4825 lucasvineyards.com 

Mark's Pizzeria St. Rte. 96 Ovid   markspizzeria.com 

Mark's Pizzeria 2201 St. Rte. 96 Ovid 607-869-9835 markspizzeria.com 

Marshall's Scuba Diving         

Mast's Saw Shop 6105 CR 129 Romulus 607-869-3553   

McDonalds 2202 St. Rte. 96 Ovid 607-869-5614 mcdonalds.com 

Midlakes Metal Sales     607-869-9483   

Midlakes Trailer 1595 Yale Farm Rd Romulus 607-585-6411   

NAPA Auto Parts Main St. Ovid 607-869-5171 napaonline.com 

Nate's Masonry   Romulus 585-489-9355   

Nationwide Insurance St. Rte. 96 Romulus     

New Dragon Restaurant         

Nichols Seamstress         

NR Boyce Ford 2187 St. Rte. 96A Ovid 607-869-3291 boyceford.com 

NYSEG         

Ovid Liquor   Ovid     

Owl Ridge Alpacas 7842 Hall Rd.  Interlaken 607-532-4414 jdvanselow@zoom-dsl.com 

Parish Electric 2657 Parish Rd. Ovid 607-342-5659   

Prouty Farm Supply 2723 St. Rte. 96 Ovid 607-869-5990   

Quik Shoppe 8403 Main St. Interlaken 607-532-4240   

Raspberry Patch 8102 S. Town Bldg. Rd. Ovid 315-576-4546 crafts@dishmail.net 

Reynolds Cap & Campers         

Ronnie's Body Shop 2470 St. Rte. 96 Ovid 607-869-4593   

Route 89 Auto 7876 St. Rte. 89 Interlaken 607-532-4356   

Route 96 Diner     607-532-9305   

Rylee's Place   Willard 607-403-0099   

Sally T's Hair Salon 7201 Main St. Ovid 607-869-9545   

Schrader Farms Meat Market 1937 Somerville Rd. Romulus 607-869-6328 schrader-farms-meat-market.com 

Seneca Chamber of Comm   Seneca Falls     

Seneca County IDA         

Seneca Fitness 8387 Main St. Interlaken 607-294-0028   

Shalestone Vineyards 9681 St. Rte. 414  Lodi 607-582-6600 shalestonevineyards.com 

Sheldrake Point Winery 7448 CR 153 Ovid 607-532-9401 sheldrakepoint.com 

Sned Acres Campground 6590 S. Cayuga Lake Rd. Ovid 607-869-9787 sned-acres.com 

South Seneca Vinyl   Romulus 315-585-6050   

Swedish Hill Vineyard 4565 St. Rte. 414 Romulus 607-403-0029 swedishhill.com 

The Butcher Shop 7302 CR 129 Ovid 607-869-5626   

Thirsty Owl Wine Company 6861 St. Rte. 89 Ovid 607-869-5805 thirstyowl.com 
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Tillinghast Manor B&B 7246 Main St. Ovid 607-869-3584   

Time Warner Cable         

Toro Run Winery 3050 Swick Rd. Ovid 315-530-2663 tororunwinery.com 

Tri-Village Pennysaver 8372 Geneva St. Interlaken 607-532-4320 trivillagepennysaver.com 

Trumansburg Telephone   Trumansburg   ontariotel.com 

Utter Well Drilling 8681 Lodi Center Rd. Lodi 607-582-7436   

Wagner Vineyards 9322 St. Rte. 414 Lodi 607-582-6450 wagnervineyards.com 

Weaver Hydraulics & Repair 1586 Combs Rd. Ovid 607-403-4083   

Welch Construction   Interlaken 607-532-4673   

Westlake Heating, AC & Elec PO Box 205 Interlaken 607-532-8555   

Wet, White and Blue St. Rte. 96 Ovid     

Wilkins Farm & Coal 7516 St. Rte. 414 Ovid 607-869-5786   

Zooks Construction   Romulus 800-243-9524   

 


